
Booking Form January to Easter 2024

Name

Phone number

Day Course
Friday 19th January Carry All Bag
Friday 26th January Bindings (Half Day)
Saturday 27th January Machine Quilting Part 1
Saturday 3rd February Machine Quilting Part 2
Friday 9th February Bucket Bag/Back Pack
Wednesday 14th February Japanese Blocks
Friday 16th February Twisted Origami Cushion
Saturday 17th February Beginners' Welcome
Saturday 2nd March Skill Building Flowers Cushion
Saturday 9th March Bobbing Apples
Wednesday 13th March Transition Quilt
Friday 15th March Delectable Table Runner
Saturday 16th March All about Foundation Piecing
Thursday 21st March Jelly Roll Jacket



Please Tick


